VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 141 Virginia School for the Deaf and the Blind

First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
\$5,673,799	\$5,451,359
\$5,396,478	\$5,174,038
\$153,121	\$153,121
\$124,200	\$124,200
\$4,767,081	\$4,544,641
\$111,371	\$111,371
\$795,347	\$795,347
	\$5,673,799 \$5,396,478 \$153,121 \$124,200 \$4,767,081 \$111,371